=z == Green Wall Series
%ii =% 1+ /0

EIN= = = S
HydroFalls RACK

RS M5/8% &
Pile Base Screw M5 Gasket X6 | Plug
X2 X4 M8 Gasket x2 X4

MBHR 4% ESFL 44 B RE =R

Screw M5 Screw M8 x40mm X2 | Wall Plug X,I Strip

f
AC,

Screw M6 Hex Key X1
X1 Screw M8 Hex Key x1

X1

Screw M6 X 8 Scre M4 X1

@ (4] g \
. M6 4
- D Screw Mé —
@ s g S lil == ]
| 0 I
—~F~p o "o | I
L 6 | . ﬂ I
6 i i J ® |
0 ﬂj
: g H] m J
Y Metgas |
IScrewMél
L
Sﬁ I I
© = [ |
crew E | D D
LI ' u u
wes ) b=
T : b T ! =
.l e ’
1 g

M5#: F
MOBER 4% M5 Gasket
Screw M6 Lo
PEs
/@”m

- ©)
© -

- L&/,
= — ju— — jum— jvamn\ — — — ju— E;

= ju— — — — jvamr) — — — — — Ee




| 40mm |
Y
i,
8mim |- fﬁm

0
@ i

Y,
//:/i//%
A
(i
_ SEFREIRER FE—E, &
A BIEBRGEERBAELRN
iﬂa"w {Dril\ a hole an/_;jEinstaH the wall plug.
i A
T ™ REm
i ] A " D ’
[ [l 6 J
i 0 M l ]
MB5#R 44
[ [ 5 0 0 Screw M5 H
D D I—l—l I_H Ll_l D 3 g % )
1 [ 4 Q D H Mﬁg)ﬁ\w D
0 i M T M M5 Gasket B
[ I M52, HEEES (B
[ [ 3 i 0 ES—E ). @EE?%’%‘%J:
I i T M M \E‘;i(t;nhsi rs;r;:\[/) IS’Ivglth hole) to the rack
i [ 2 : 0 M5 H @i
il M ED D;' m D D Moy R
: 1 il
J @
= . s ma D
1 g’
BrREE T ERnRE sy
= ] EEE
?ﬁfﬁ]‘?ﬁ@ Ha TEL?%H{E%% o ELTtﬁhfcg:veltﬂind of strip to the wall

SSEERY : 57x25.5x114.6cm
Slide the first unit onto the bottom set of brackets.
Repeat the same action for each of the other units.

Finished size: 57 x 25.5 x 114.6cm

{

BIEE

INOERE—ERN
%ﬁ o

Pay attention:

Install each greenwall
slightly

—

©) ©)

v 7 WX

TR WEHE ETWMERR, REFLE
MBS ATENTR, BRIFH#KID
BREHRZRER.

Itis important to align the planters until they are completely

fit to ensure the upper planter body sits level with the lower
planter body to avoid water outflow.

MBI REE, AJSIMBE&RIE
BRI LR, HSIENE12E
wE.

Additional Rack (Buy Separately) can
increase the number of Greenwall

upto 12 units

o
7\

\:mmmmmmmmmmm@“g\mmmmmm@“@

/

www.GreenSunGarden.com



